

G.R.Case-1466/2023
Registration No-588/2024

Order /dated,02.01.2026

Today is fixed for awaiting order from mediation.
No order or report is received from the mediation.
Fix-09.03.2026 for awaiting order from mediation.
D/c by me.

A.C.J.M, Rampurhat (I.C)
Birbhum
JO CODE WB01450

A.C.J.M, Rampurhat (I.C)
Birbhum
JO CODE WB01450